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Saturday   10:00 am Lanes 17 - 24Maple Lanes RVC
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Pins + Team High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers

Minors
1 24 21 JAKE 53 24 4905 105 103 157 420
2 20 3 PATRICK 51 26 4891 143 69 224 586
3 23 4 MADELYN 51 26 4614 109 99 150 383
4 20 8 JAMES 43 34 4776 132 79 215 493
5 19 5 ANTHONY 40 37 3351 137 74 212 527
6 17 1 BRODY 39 38 4678 135 76 181 481
7 23 23 CATALINA 38 39 3898 104 104 145 383
8 17 24 LUCIANA 35 42 4741 115 94 165 415
9 24 14 MOLLY 29 48 4523 116 93 177 438

10 23 15 NICOLETTE 26 51 3240 117 92 178 404
11 18 6 HAYLEE 26 51 1951 122 88 180 477
12 24 16 PAITYN 9 68 1877 106 102 147 389

Majors
1 21 11 AVERY 56 21 5026 173 42 243 667
2 19 2 JACK 55½ 21½ 4704 125 85 184 454
3 18 7 CRISTIAN 45 32 4488 151 62 207 521
4 18 22 NADIA 37½ 39½ 3992 155 58 201 568
5 22 19 EJ 32½ 44½ 4061 177 38 255 624
6 22 17 RYAN 31 46 3318 179 36 256 643
7 21 12 JAYLA 31 46 3225 170 45 257 592
8 19 9 VINCENZO 30 47 4162 160 54 252 663
9 22 18 LUKE 30 47 3845 154 59 233 574

10 21 13 KHLOE 29½ 47½ 2668 154 59 217 579
11 20 10 MATT 24 53 4460 167 47 234 619
12 17 20 KAITLYN 16 61 1202 136 75 234 506

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18 RYAN 253 209 239 701 3 <---> EJ 209 221 295 725 8
17-18 KHLOE 242 236 155 633 8 <---> MATT 216 197 195 608 3
17-18 VINCENZO 228 237 203 668 11 <---> KAITLYN 208 200 198 606 0
19-20 JACK 195 211 235 641 0 <---> AVERY 232 261 244 737 11
19-20 CRISTIAN 270 212 228 710 8 <---> NADIA 206 216 210 632 3
19-20 JAYLA 0 0 0 0 0 <---> LUKE 0 0 0 0 0
21-22 MADELYN 209 238 218 665 2 <---> JAKE 232 238 228 698 9
21-22 PATRICK 295 243 261 799 11 <---> ANTHONY 0 0 0 0 0
21-22 JAMES 236 197 231 664 6 <---> BRODY 215 258 198 671 5
23-24 MOLLY 203 206 186 595 0 <---> CATALINA 220 230 251 701 11
23-24 NICOLETTE 0 0 0 0 0 <---> LUCIANA 220 248 235 703 11
23-24 HAYLEE 253 254 240 747 11 <---> PAITYN 225 215 224 664 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Boys 256 Ryan Wilders 667 Avery Ling
255 EJ Green Jr 663 Vincenzo Testa
252 Vincenzo Testa 643 Ryan Wilders

Girls 257 Jayla Phillips 592 Jayla Phillips
217 Khloe Genova-Ross 579 Khloe Genova-Ross
180 Haylee Senter 477 Haylee Senter

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Boys 254 Cole Thomas 663 Cole Thomas
250 Ryan Wilders 614 Nazario Rivera
233 Luke Cox 584 Ryan Wilders

Girls 234 Kaitlyn Hall 579 Khloe Genova-Ross
217 Khloe Genova-Ross 510 Jayla Phillips
210 Jayla Phillips 506 Kaitlyn Hall
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Split 2 High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 250 Ryan Wilders 643 Ryan Wilders

234 Matt Bonney 619 Matt Bonney
233 Luke Cox 602 Avery Ling

Girls 234 Kaitlyn Hall 585 Jayla Phillips
217 Khloe Genova-Ross 579 Khloe Genova-Ross
216 Jayla Phillips 506 Kaitlyn Hall

Lane Assignments
17-18 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24 23-24

Wk34  05/18   1-  7  24-  6  20- 22   5-  3   9-  8   2- 10  11- 19  13- 18  12- 17  15- 14   4- 21  23- 16  Manually assigned

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Boys 255 EJ Green Jr 605 EJ Green Jr
224 Patrick DeJesus 605 Avery Ling
217 Avery Ling 590 Ryan Wilders

Girls 184 Khloe Genova-Ross 477 Haylee Senter
164 Haylee Senter 461 Nadia Inesta
159 Nadia Inesta 459 Khloe Genova-Ross

Team Rosters
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - BRODY  Lane 17  HDCP=76  Avg=135

Brody Butt 8124 60 135 181 481 138 181 121 440

2 - JACK  Lane 19  HDCP=85  Avg=125
Jack Pigeon 6751 54 125 184 454 109 125 149 383

3 - PATRICK  Lane 20  HDCP=69  Avg=143
Patrick DeJesus 10324 72 143 224 586 224 172 190 586

4 - MADELYN  Lane 23  HDCP=99  Avg=109
Madelyn Motz 8239 75 109 150 383 110 139 119 368

5 - ANTHONY  Lane 19  HDCP=74  Avg=137
Anthony Manero 8671 63 137 212 527 a127 a127 a127 381

6 - HAYLEE  Lane 18  HDCP=88  Avg=122
Haylee Senter 5507 45 122 180 477 163 164 150 477

7 - CRISTIAN  Lane 18  HDCP=62  Avg=151
Cristian Onesto 9518 63 151 207 521 207 149 165 521

8 - JAMES  Lane 20  HDCP=79  Avg=132
James M. Asmus 9507 72 132 215 493 156 117 151 424

9 - VINCENZO  Lane 19  HDCP=54  Avg=160
Vincenzo Testa 10116 63 160 252 663 174 183 149 506

10 - MATT  Lane 20  HDCP=47  Avg=167
Matt Bonney 12032 72 167 234 619 169 150 148 467

11 - AVERY  Lane 21  HDCP=42  Avg=173
Avery Ling 11429 66 173 243 667 188 217 200 605

12 - JAYLA  Lane 21  HDCP=45  Avg=170
Jayla Phillips 10757 63 170 257 592 a160 a160 a160 480

13 - KHLOE  Lane 21  HDCP=59  Avg=154
Khloe Genova-Ross 7747 50 154 217 579 184 178 97 459

14 - MOLLY  Lane 24  HDCP=93  Avg=116
Molly Klein 8369 72 116 177 438 110 113 93 316
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

15 - NICOLETTE  Lane 23  HDCP=92  Avg=117
Nicolette Manero 7375 63 117 178 404 a107 a107 a107 321

16 - PAITYN  Lane 24  HDCP=102  Avg=106
Paityn Hall 4347 41 106 147 389 122 112 121 355

17 - RYAN  Lane 22  HDCP=36  Avg=179
Ryan Wilders 11282 63 179 256 643 216 172 202 590

18 - LUKE  Lane 22  HDCP=59  Avg=154
Luke Cox 10665 69 154 233 574 a144 a144 a144 432

19 - EJ  Lane 22  HDCP=38  Avg=177
EJ Green Jr 7985 45 177 255 624 169 181 255 605

20 - KAITLYN  Lane 17  HDCP=75  Avg=136
Kaitlyn Hall 4496 33 136 234 506 134 126 124 384

21 - JAKE  Lane 24  HDCP=103  Avg=105
Jake Ehrlich 7263 69 105 157 420 128 134 124 386

22 - NADIA  Lane 18  HDCP=58  Avg=155
Nadia Inesta 2801 18 155 201 568 149 159 153 461

23 - CATALINA  Lane 23  HDCP=104  Avg=104
Catalina Gavidia 5930 57 104 145 383 114 124 145 383

24 - LUCIANA  Lane 17  HDCP=94  Avg=115
Luciana Mazzocco 5185 45 115 165 415 124 152 139 415
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